
Schützengau Günzburg

Luftgewehr 2016 - Offene Klasse

Ergebnisse des 5. Wettkampftages Vorrunde  -  A-Gruppe 1 
Alpenrose Gundremmingen 1   SV 1911 Nornheim 1 1424:1445

Offner Matthias 362
Hörmann Heinrich 359
Breier Bernd 357
E Roth Niklas 346

Bigelmaier Maximilian 367
Bayer Jörg 362
E Wieser Tobias 361
Senser Markus 355

SV Edelweiß Bühl e.V. 1   Frohsinn Oxenbronn 1 1433:1413
Mehlhorn Max 363
Götz Daniel 361
E Eiband Elisabeth 359
Vorreiter Werner 350

Stötter Johannes 366
Stötter Michael 358
Konrad Lorenz 349
Baur Lorenz 340

Gut Glück Bubesheim 2   SSV Moosdeifl Riedheim 1 1394:1356
Lübcke Cornelia 356
E Ortlieb Pia 353
Kozlik Petra 350
Kozlik Katharina 335

Rösch Karl 368
Wenzelburger Jürgen 338
E Bannert Wilfried 325
Quack Jürgen 325

Tabelle

  1. SV 1911 Nornheim 1   10 : 0   Punkte 7258  Ringe Schnitt:    1452,00
  2. Alpenrose Gundremmingen 1   8 : 2   Punkte 7136  Ringe Schnitt:    1427,00
  3. Frohsinn Oxenbronn 1   4 : 6   Punkte 7178  Ringe Schnitt:    1436,00
  4. SV Edelweiß Bühl e.V. 1   4 : 6   Punkte 7110  Ringe Schnitt:    1422,00
  5. SSV Moosdeifl Riedheim 1   2 : 8   Punkte 7032  Ringe Schnitt:    1406,00
  6. Gut Glück Bubesheim 2   2 : 8   Punkte 6923  Ringe Schnitt:    1385,00

Die besten Schützen der A-Gruppe 1 
  1. Rösch Karl SSV Moosdeifl Riedheim 1 368 Ringe
  2. Bigelmaier Maximilian SV 1911 Nornheim 1 367 Ringe
  3. Stötter Johannes Frohsinn Oxenbronn 1 366 Ringe
  4. Mehlhorn Max SV Edelweiß Bühl e.V. 1 363 Ringe
  5. Bayer Jörg SV 1911 Nornheim 1 362 Ringe
  6. Offner Matthias Alpenrose Gundremmingen 1 362 Ringe
  7. Götz Daniel SV Edelweiß Bühl e.V. 1 361 Ringe
  8. Wieser Tobias SV 1911 Nornheim 1 361 Ringe
  9. Eiband Elisabeth SV Edelweiß Bühl e.V. 1 359 Ringe
10. Hörmann Heinrich Alpenrose Gundremmingen 1 359 Ringe
11. Stötter Michael Frohsinn Oxenbronn 1 358 Ringe
12. Breier Bernd Alpenrose Gundremmingen 1 357 Ringe
13. Lübcke Cornelia Gut Glück Bubesheim 2 356 Ringe
14. Senser Markus SV 1911 Nornheim 1 355 Ringe
15. Ortlieb Pia Gut Glück Bubesheim 2 353 Ringe
16. Vorreiter Werner SV Edelweiß Bühl e.V. 1 350 Ringe
17. Kozlik Petra Gut Glück Bubesheim 2 350 Ringe
18. Konrad Lorenz Frohsinn Oxenbronn 1 349 Ringe
19. Roth Niklas Alpenrose Gundremmingen 1 346 Ringe
20. Baur Lorenz Frohsinn Oxenbronn 1 340 Ringe
21. Wenzelburger Jürgen SSV Moosdeifl Riedheim 1 338 Ringe
22. Kozlik Katharina Gut Glück Bubesheim 2 335 Ringe




